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Employee Type 
Committee 

Designation 
Last name 

First 

Name 

Last Yr. 

of Term 
Email Department/Unit College 

Staff   Anderson Eric 2021-22 esanderson@uidaho.edu Career Services   

Vice President 

Finance & Admin. 

Ex 

Officio/Non-

voting 

Foisy Brian N/A brianfoisy@uidaho.edu Finance & Admin   

Staff   Hammes Leslie 2020-21 lhammes@uidaho.edu Financial Aid   

Senior Executive of 

HR 

Ex 

Officio/Non-

voting 

Terwilliger Brandi N/A brandit@uidaho.edu  HR   

Staff Chair Miller Lisa 2020-21 lisa@uidaho.edu Facilities   

Staff/Off-Campus   Moore Sara 2020-21 saram@uidaho.edu Idaho Falls   

Staff/Off-Campus   Winford Eric 2021-22 ewinford@uidaho.edu  Rangeland Center CNR 

Staff   Fizzell Greg 2022-23 gfizzell@uidaho.edu  MOSS CNR 

Staff   
Baillargeon-

Hauck 
Jennifer 2022-23 jenniferbh@uidaho.edu  English CLASS 

Staff   Lunt Marty 2022-23 martyl@uidaho.edu  CALS CALS 

Staff   Feldman Amber 2022-23 afeldman@uidaho.edu  OCRI   
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